KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
14 - www.kccpr.com
TH - 4 8 25 - C - 226
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
TH series
Pulse valve
TH series
How to Order
② (Operation type)
4 (Solenoid integrated type)
5 Remote pilot (separate type)
⑤ Port type
B Screw
(Elbow type)
C Coupling
F Flange
S Screw
(Staight type)
③ Pilot
4 Double
8 Single
④ Port size
20 2cm, 3/4"
25 2.5cm, 1"
30 3cm, 1.25"
40 4cm, 1.5"
50 5cm, 2"
60 6cm, 2.5"
75 7.5cm, 3"
⑥ Coil voltage
010 DC12V
020 DC24V
040 DC48V
105 AC100V/50Hz
115 AC110V/50Hz
116 AC110V/60Hz
126 AC120V/60Hz
205 AC200V/50Hz
225 AC220V/50Hz
226 AC220V/60Hz
235 AC230V/50Hz
245 AC240V/50Hz
246 AC240V/60Hz
266 AC260V/60Hz
※ Only solenoid integrated type.
① Series
TH Pulse valve
Features
● Specially designed air pulse type for dust collectors
● High flow, long life span
Specifications
Solenoid integrated type Remote pilot type Solenoid integrated type Remote pilot type
Fluid Air, Inert gas Body Die-cast aluminum
Fluid temp. Max. 110℃ Coil insulation Class E -
Ambient temp. Max. 100℃ Coil material (Epoxy mold) -
Design Pressure 10.5kgf/㎠ Terminal connection DIN socket -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
24 - www.kccpr.com
Pulse valve
TH series
Specifications
Model Port size Pilot port